LAKE DENEYS
YACHT CLUB

LDYC MANCOM, EVENT AND CLUB MANAGEMENT 2025 T0 2026

MANCOM

Commodore Luke Quinn 083 564 2860 commodore@ldyc.co.za
Vice-Commodore Warren Nel 072 353 5545 vice-commodore@ldyc.co.za
Rear-Commodore James Keir 083 654 0763 rear-commodore@ldyc.co.za

Treasurer Claire Toward 082 774 2005 treasurer@ldyc.co.za

PR/Chief Experience Officer  Julie van Niekerk 083 537 1099  public-relations@ldyc.co.za

Club Secretary Wendy Doubell 074 650 8997 secretary@ldyc.co.za
Transformation Officer Yolande Engelbrecht 082 601 4585 transformation-officer@ldyc.co.za
Trustee No 1 Mark Malherbe 083 779 6550 mark@prosound.co.za

Trustee No 2 Vanessa Remmington 082 520 0969  organiser@ldyc.co.za

Alternate Trustee 1 Anthony Engelbrecht 083 613 0033 anthonye@sailing.org.za

Alternate Trustee 2

Alex Schon

082 806 0918

alex@texwise.co.za

Club Manager

Natus Rademeyer

076 901 9420

manager@ldyc.co.za

SuB COMMITTEES

Youth Development Officer CJ Milln

083 383 9220

ydo@ldyc.co.za

Children’s Entertainment

Lisa Milln

072 294 4362

kids-entertainment@ldyc.co.za

STAFF

LDYC OFFICE & ADMINISTRATION - 076 932 1156 or 087 160 0556.

Office closed from 12h00 Monday, and all day on Tuesday and Wednesday

LDYC Office

Annetjie Groenewald

office@ldyc.co.za

LDYC Accounts

Annetjie Groenewald

accounts@ldyc.co.za

Kitchen, Catering & Entertainment Juan-Marie Groenewald

catering-entertainment@ldyc.co.za 064 881 6747




